

Gem City Throwbacks Baseball

The Gem City Throwbacks were established in 2006 by a group of parents who wanted to take their boys baseball skills to the next level while also getting back to the basic fundamentals and principles of the game. Author George Castle describes our fundamental philosophy best in his book, *Throwbacks*, when he writes:

"Old-School Baseball Players . . . play the game the same way our parents and grandparents watched it played. It's an ode to those who play hurt, who play smart, who go all out, who get blood and sweat and dirt on their uniforms and still treat their teammates and fans-and the game-with respect. You don't have to be a star to be "old-school"; you just know how to play the game right."

With this basic principle in mind, the Gem City Throwbacks were formed. We have a select group of boys who we feel adhere to this "Old-School" philosophy. We are an organization based out of Dayton, OH comprised of kids who live throughout the Dayton Metro area.

In order for the Gem City Throwbacks' players to reach their goals, we are asking for your help in sponsoring a Gem City Throwbacks' baseball team. Each team will need to raise approximately \$6,000 to cover expenses such as uniforms, tournaments, league fees, equipment, team insurance, etc.

As an appreciation for your contribution in supporting the Gem City Throwbacks, we would like to thank you with the item(s) in the attached sponsorship matrix that falls within your contribution level.

The Gem City Throwbacks organization is a 501c3 non-profit organization, which means your donations are tax deductible! The Gem City Throwbacks' Tax I.D. # is 26-0698395.

We hope you can join us in something special as we bring "Old School Baseball" back to the community!

Thank you for your support,

Bob Seymour
Bob Seymour

President, Gem City Throwbacks Baseball

P: (937) 231-5851

E: bob.seymour@gemcitythrowbacks.com



Gem City Throwbacks Baseball

How does your business benefit from being partners with the Gem City Throwbacks?

In addition to supporting one of the premiere select baseball organization in the Midwest, your organization's name and logo will be seen by thousands of local, new potential customers! Your business will also be seen as a supporter of a winning organization that provides children (ages 6 – 18) an opportunity to play baseball at the highest level in the area while also enhancing the values of the local community's youth through participation in select baseball.

Reach 40,000+ potential customers in just 1 season!

There are 4 levels of sponsorships available to help you meet your organization's needs, while also supporting the players of Gem City Throwbacks' baseball. Each sponsorship level will reach an approximate number of local viewers as shown below:

Level	Donation	Item(s) of appreciation	Local Outreach
White	Up to \$299	Recognition on Team Website	2,000+ per season!
Gray	\$300 to \$599	 Recognition on Team Website (1) 3' x 6' Business Banner displayed at Action Sports Center for 1 year (1) Gem City Throwbacks sponsorship plaque 	18,000+ per season!
Black	\$600 to \$899	 Recognition on Team Website (1) 3' x 8' Business Banner displayed at Action Sports Center for 1 calendar year (1) Gem City Throwbacks Sponsorship Plaque (1) Gem City Throwbacks Pullover Jacket 	18,000+ per season!
Purple	\$900 and up	 Recognition on Team Website Recognition on Throwbacks' Website Homepage (1) 3' x 10' Business Banner displayed at Action Sports Center for 1 calendar year (1) Gem City Throwbacks Sponsorship Plaque (1) Gem City Throwbacks Full-Zip Jacket 	40,000+ per season!

Custom sponsorship packages can be created upon request. Please contact Bob Seymour at bob.seymour@gemcitythrowbacks.com or by phone at (937) 231-5851 to discuss further opportunities to support the Gem City Throwbacks youth select baseball organization.



Gem City Throwbacks Baseball

**Please include this form with your contribution check to the Gem City Throwbacks

Player's Name:	
Player's Team:	
Sponsor Name:	
Additional information to be included in banner:	
Denotion Amount of Changer, C	
Donation Amount of Sponsor: \$	

Please forward Banner Logos to:

Keith Isaacs - keith.isaacs@gemcitythrowbacks.com

Please forward Sponsor Information Form and checks to:

Gem City Throwbacks Attn: Aaron Steinbrunner 908 Donham Drive Beavercreek, OH 45433

Checks can be made out to Gem City Throwbacks, Inc.